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Annexure A. Import Letter of Credit

Amount Range  1st Quarter or Part Subsequent
From To Thereof quarters

1 500,000  1,500   1,000 
500,001 750,000  1,875   1,250 
750,001 1,000,000  2,625   1,750 
1,000,001 1,500,000  3,750   2,500 
1,500,001 2,000,000  5,250   3,500 
2,000,001 2,500,000  6,750   4,500 
2,500,001 3,000,000  8,250   5,500 
3,000,001 3,500,000  9,750   6,500 
3,500,001 4,000,000  11,250   7,500 
4,000,001 4,500,000  12,750   8,500 
4,500,001 5,000,000  14,250   9,500 
5,000,001 5,500,000  15,750   10,500 
5,500,001 6,000,000  17,250   11,500 
6,000,001 6,500,000  18,750   12,500 
6,500,001 7,000,000  20,250   13,500 
7,000,001 7,500,000  21,750   14,500 
7,500,001 8,000,000  23,250   15,500 
8,000,001 8,500,000  24,750   16,500 
8,500,001 9,000,000  26,250   17,500 
9,000,001 9,500,000  27,750   18,500 
9,500,001 10,000,000  29,250   19,500 
10,000,001 12,500,000  33,750   22,500 
12,500,001 15,000,000  41,250   27,500 
15,000,001 17,500,000  48,750   32,500 
17,500,001 20,000,000  56,250   37,500 
20,000,001 22,500,000  63,750   42,500 
22,500,001 27,500,000  75,000   50,000 
27,500,001 30,000,000  86,250   57,500 
30,000,001 32,500,000  93,750   62,500 
32,500,001 35,000,000  101,250   67,500 
35,000,001 37,500,000  108,750   72,500 
37,500,001 40,000,000  116,250   77,500 
40,000,001 42,500,000  123,750   82,500 
42,500,001 45,000,000  131,250   87,500 
45,000,001 47,500,000  138,750   92,500 
47,500,001 50,000,000  146,250   97,500 
50,000,001 52,500,000  153,750   102,500 
52,500,001 55,000,000  161,250   107,500 
55,000,001 57,500,000  168,750   112,500 
57,500-001 60,000,000  176,250   117,500 
60,000,001 62,500,000  183,750   122,500 
62,500,001 65,000,000  191,250   127,500 
65,000,001 67,500,000  198,750   132,500 
67,500,001 70,000,000  206,250   137,500 
70,000,001 72,500,000  213,750   142,500 
72,500,001 75,000,000  221,250   147,500 
75,000,001 77,500,000  228,750   152,500 
77,500,001 80,000,000  236,250   157,500 
80,000,001 82,500,000  243,750   162,500 
82,500,001 85,000,000  251,250   167,500 
85,000,001 87,500,000  258,750   172,500 
87,500,001 90,000,000  266,250   177,500 
90,000,001 92,500,000  273,750   182,500 
92,500,001 95,000,000  281,250   187,500 
95,000,001 97,500,000  288,750   192,500 
97,500,001 100,000,000  296,250   197,500 
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Annexure B    Amount in PKR

Acceptance Amount Range  Per Month or 
From To Part Thereof 

40,000,001 42,500,000 41,250
42,500,001 45,000,000 43,250
45,000,001 47,500,000 46,750
47,500,001 50,000,000 48,750
50,000,001 52,500,000 51,250
52,500,001 55,000,000 53,750
55,500,001 57,500,000 56,250
57,500-001 60,000,000 58,750
60,000,001 62,500,000 61,250
62,500,001  65,000,000 63,750
65,000,001 67,500,000 66,250
67,500,001 70,000,000 68,750
70,000,001  72,500,000 71,250
72,500,000 75,000,000 73,750
75,000,001 77,500,000 76,250
77,500,001 80,000,000 78,750
80,000,001 82,500,000 81,250
82,500,001 85,000,000 83,750
85,000,001 87,500,000 86,250
87,500,001 90,000,000 88,750
90,000,001 92,500,000 91,250
92,500,001 95,000,000 93,750
95,000,001 97,500,000 96,250
97,500,001 100,000,000 98,750

Annexure B    Amount in PKR

Acceptance Amount Range  Per Month or 
From To Part Thereof 
  
1  500,000 500
500,001 750,000 700
750,001 1,000,000 900
1,000,001 1,500,000 1,250
1,500,001 2,000,000 1,750
2,000,001 2,500,000 2,250
2,500,001 3,000,000 2,750
3,000,001 3,500,000 3,250
3,500,001 4,000,000 3,750
4,000,001 4,500,000 4,250
4:500:001 5,000,000 4,750
5,000,001 5,500,000 5,250
5,500,001 6,000,000 5,750
6,000,001 6,500,000 6,250
6,500,001 7,000,000 6,750
7,000,001 7,500,000 7,250
7,500,001 8,000,000 7,750
8,000,001 8,500,000 8,250
8,500,001 9,000,000 8,750
9,000,001 9,500,000 9,250
9,500,001 10,000,000 9,750
10,000,001 12,500,000 11,250
12,500,001 15,000,000 13,750
15,000,001 17,500,000 16,250
17,500,001 20,000,000 18,750
20,000,001 22,500,000 21,250
22,500,001 25,000,000 23,750
25,000,001  27,500,000 26,250
27,500,001 30,000,000 28,750
30,000,001 32,500,000 31,250
32,500,001 35,000,000 33,750
35 000 001  37,500,000 36,250
37,500,001 40,000,000 38,750
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Annexure C    Amount in PKR

Guarantee Amount Range  Per Quarter Charges
From  To or Part Thereof
  
  
1 500,000 1,900
500,001 1,000,000 3,200
1,000,001 1,500,000 4,800
1,500,001 2,000,000 6,800
2,000,001 2,500,000 8,700
2,500,001 3,000,000 10,600
3,000,001 3,500,000 12,400
3,500,001 4,000,000 14,300
4,000,001 4,500,000 16;100
4,500,001 5,000,000 17,900
5,000,001 5,500,000 19,700
5,500,001 6,000,000 21,100
6,000,001 6,500,000 22,500
6,500,001 7,000,000 23,800
7,000,001 7,500,000 25,100
7,500,001 8,000,000 26,200
8,000,001 8,500,000 27,300
8,500,001 9,000,000 28,300
9,000,001 9,500,000 29,200
9,500,001 10,000,000 30,100
10,000,001 12,500,000 33,100
12,500,001 15,000,000 40,400
15,000,001 17,500,000 47,800
17,500,001 20,000,000 55,100
20,000,001 22,500,000 62,400
22,500,001 25,000,000 69,700
25,000,001 27,500,000 76,900
27,500,001 30,000,000 84,200
30,000,001 32,500,000 91,500
32,500,001 35,000,000 98,700
35,000,001 37,500,000 105,900
37,500,001 40,000,000 112,500
40,000,001 42,500,000 118,900
42,500,001 45,000,000 125,200
45,000,001 47,500,000 131,500
47,500,001 50,000,000 137,600
50,000,001 52,500,000 143,700
52,500,001 55,000,000 149,600
55,000,001 57,500,000 155,400
57,500-001 60,000,000 161,200
60,000,001 62,500,000 166,800
62,500,001 65,000,000 172,300
65,000,001 67,500,000 177,800

Annexure C                           Amount in PKR

67,500,001 70,000,000 183,100
70,000,001 72,500,000 188,400
72,500,001 75,000,000 193,500
75,000,001 77,500,000 198,500
77,500,001 80,000,000 203,500
80,000,001 82,500,000 208,300
82,500,001 85,000,000 213,000
85,000,001 87,500,000 217,700
87,500,001 90,000,000 222,200
90,000,001 92,500,000 226,700
92,500,001 95,000,000 231,000
95,000,001 97,500,000 235,200
97,500,001 100,000,000 239,400

Guarantee Amount Range  Per Quarter Charges
From  To or Part Thereof
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1 1,000 51.72 8.28 60

1,001 2,500 103.45 16.55 120

2,501 4,000 150 24 174

4,001 6,000 205 32.8 238

6,001 8,000 258.62 41.38 300

8,001 10,000 310.34 49.65 360

10,001 13,000 360 57.6 418

13,001 15,000 405 64.8 470

Pricing For Domestic Remittance

Slab Start Slab End Fee (PKR) FED* (PKR) Total Charges
(PKR)


